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QUICK QUOTE

+85 2 3727 9800

enquiries@tradecorpshippingcontainers.com

TRADECORP INTERNATIONAL

Level 8, Lucky Building

39 Wellington Street

Central District, Hong Kong

Fax: +852 3727 9899
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PRODUCT DETAILS


STANDARD CONTAINERS
MINI CONTAINERS
SPECIALIZED CONTAINERS
MODIFIED CONTAINERS
REFRIGERATED CONTAINERS
TANK CONTAINERS
OFFSHORE DNV
CAFES, SHOPS, HOUSES, HOTELS & BARS
SWIMMING POOL CONTAINERS
CONTAINER MODIFICATIONS & PORTACAMPS
CONTAINER MODIFICATIONS



New
Used



10'
20'
40'
10'HC
20'HC
40'HC








CUSTOMER DETAILS
















	
		
		
		
		
	














		

	

		
	


















































	
	